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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

| SHIFTER ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
60 TREINO - SHIFTER 11/12/2024 10:26 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:26:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
13 51.576 +3.076 10:42:46.784
(4) OLIN GALLI 14 48.844 +0.344 10:43:35.628
1 1:08.862 +21.055 10:32:35.337 15 48.737 +0.237 10:44:24.365
2 6:05229  +5:17.422 10:38:40.566 16 48.705 +0.205 10:45:13.070
3 52.914 +5.107 10:39:33.480 17 10:46:01.570
4 49.832 +2.025 10:40:23.312
5 48.671 +0.864 10:41:11.983 (128) DANILO DIRANI
6 1:36.677 +48.870 10:42:48.660 1 1:03.296 +14.759 10:33:34.058
7 52.534 +4.727 10:43:41.194 2 52.646 +4.109 10:34:26.704
8 48.116 +0.309 10:44:29.310 3 50.464 +1.927 10:35:17.168
9 10:45:17.117 4 49.075 +0.538 10:36:06.243
10 47.832 +0.025 10:46:04.949 5 48.794 +0.257 10:36:55.037
1 1:02.550 +14.743 10:47:07.499 6 50.724 +2.187 10:37:45.761
7 10:38:34.298
(10) ANDRE NICASTRO 8 51.187 +2.650 10:39:25.485
1 1:00.764 +12.538 10:30:24.681 9 48.646 +0.109 10:40:14.131
2 50.413 +2.187 10:31:15.094
3 49.616 +1.390 10:32:04.710 (6) VITOR LUZ
4 49.007 +0.781 10:32:53.717 1 1:05.629 +16.834 10:30:21.100
5 49.205 +0.979 10:33:42.922 2 54.589 +5.794 10:31:15.689
6 48.775 +0.549 10:34:31.697 3 50.090 +1.295 10:32:05.779
7 48.905 +0.679 10:35:20.602 4 49.376 +0.581 10:32:55.155
8 4:30.141 +3:41.915 10:39:50.743 5 49.150 +0.355 10:33:44.305
9 1:00.824 +12.598 10:40:51.567 6 48.996 +0.201 10:34:33.301
10 52.808 +4.582 10:41:44.375 7 49.123 +0.328 10:35:22.424
11 48.632 +0.406 10:42:33.007 8 48.837 +0.042 10:36:11.261
12 54.179 +5.953 10:43:27.186 9 48.947 +0.152 10:37:00.208
13 48.437 +0.211 10:44:15.623 10 3:20.242 +2:31.447 10:40:20.450
14 52.757 +4.531 10:45:08.380 1 55.076 +6.281 10:41:15.526
15 10:45:56.606 12 49.761 +0.966 10:42:05.287
16 48.258 +0.032 10:46:44.864 13 49.440 +0.645 10:42:54.727
14 49.065 +0.270 10:43:43.792
(888) ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 15 48.883 +0.088 10:44:32.675
1 59.071 +10.650 10:28:40.323 16 49.023 +0.228 10:45:21.698
2 52.671 +4.250 10:29:32.994 17 50.114 +1.319 10:46:11.812
3 50.311 +1.890 10:30:23.305 18 10:47:00.607
4 49.644 +1.223 10:31:12.949 )
5 49.529 +1.108 10:32:02.478 (19) ENZO SA
6 49.640 +1.219 10:32:52.118 1 58.692 +9.511 10:29:44.006
7 49.232 +0.811 10:33:41.350 2 51.250 +2.069 10:30:35.256
8 49.466 +1.045 10:34:30.816 3 50.561 +1.380 10:31:25.817
9 49.346 +0.925 10:35:20.162 4 49.943 +0.762 10:32:15.760
10 49.137 +0.716 10:36:09.299 5 54.074 +4.893 10:33:09.834
11 52.319 +3.898 10:37:01.618 6 50.060 +0.879 10:33:59.894
12 3:40.515 +2:52.094 10:40:42.133 7 6:34.662 +5:45.481 10:40:34.556
13 58.421 +10.000 10:41:40.554 8 55.710 +6.529 10:41:30.266
14 52.201 +3.780 10:42:32.755 9 50.160 +0.979 10:42:20.426
15 51.927 +3.506 10:43:24.682 10 49.970 +0.789 10:43:10.396
16 48.724 +0.303 10:44:13.406 1" 49.374 +0.193 10:43:59.770
17 48.425 +0.004 10:45:01.831 12 50.024 +0.843 10:44:49.794
18 48.636 +0.215 10:45:50.467 13 10:45:38.975
19 48.421 10:46:38.888 14 49.274 +0.093 10:46:28.249
(31) ADRIANO BUZAID
1 59.171 +10.671 10:29:48.455
2 52.214 +3.714 10:30:40.669
3 51.564 +3.064 10:31:32.233
4 51.177 +2.677 10:32:23.410
5 50.658 +2.158 10:33:14.068
6 50.106 +1.606 10:34:04.174
7 1:40.191 +51.691 10:35:44.365
8 54.953 +6.453 10:36:39.318
9 50.160 +1.660 10:37:29.478
10 49.761 +1.261 10:38:19.239
1" 50.275 +1.775 10:39:09.514
12 2:45.694 +1:57.194 10:41:55.208
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